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WELCOME TO BIRDIES,

EVERY BEVERAGE ON THIS MENU HAS
BEEN THOUGHTFULLY SELECTED
TO OFFER A VERSATILE ARRAY
OF FLAVORS, ORIGINS,

AND PRICE POINTS.

FROM FAMILIAR FAVORITES THAT BRING
COMFORT TO RARER DISCOVERIES
WAITING TO BE EXPLORED

WE’VE GOT SOMETHING
FOR EVERYONE.

J)



COCKTRIL TARKEOVER

A SEASONAL BESPOKE COCKTAIL, TAILOR MADE BY
ALL OUR BEDAZZLING BAR FRIENDS
FROM VENUES AROUND THE WORLD!

MOON & BACK

BIRDIES

GIFFARD ELDERFLOWER - COCONUT OIL
MADEIRA - SPARKLING WINE

FLORAL / FRAGRANT / FRENCH (LKEHM)
420



Grape
Expectations

VAUDON COGNAC - FINO SHERRY - GRAPE - CHAMPAGNE
GRAPE DRIVEN | SWEET | LIGHT

290

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

5.29%



Solstice

PISCO DEMONIO DE LOS ANDES
YELLOW MANGO - GREEN MANGO
FINO SHERRY - APEROL

LIGH e T AR B R R ERHERY
590

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

8.84%



Dopamine

STRANGERS & SONS GIN
BONITO - SHISO - SAMPHIRE

SAVORY | UMAMI | SALTY
420

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

10.68 %



Pantera Rosao

TEQUILA - MAYA PISTOLA - PINK GUAVA
WHITE WINE - SICHUAN PEPPER

FRUITY | VINOUS | TANGY
590

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

11.34%



Kalamata Club

SHORT STORY VODKA - MASSENEZ FRAMBOISE
RASPBERRY - KALAMATA OLIVES
COCCHI VERMOUTH STORICO

STRONG | BALANCED | BOLD
SS90

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

14.97%



Parker Maonhattan

MICHTER’S BOURBON - PORT & MADEIRA
BROWN BUTTER - THAI TEA

NUTTY | TANNIC | WARM
440

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

16.00%



Black Gimlet

SHORT STORY GIN
COCCHI EXTRA DRY VERMOUTH
BLACK LIME - LIME CHUNG

ELEGANT / CITRUSY / SLIGHTLY BITTER
440

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

18.27%



Green Note

SHORT STORY VODKA - PANDAN
COCCHI EXTRA DRY VERMOUTH
COCONUT WATER - FIG LEAF OIL

CLEAN | EVOLVING | GREEN
440

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

23.18%



Tierra Quemado

FLOR DE CANA 12 - KOSAPAN X KAD KOKOA
VERMOUTH COCCHI STORICO
BURNT COCONUT - TOASTED CACAO

INTENSE | GOURMAND | BITTER
440

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

23.46%



L' Appuntamento

AR

rea ik

v,

HOMEMADE ALCOHOL FREE AMARO
FEVER TREE PREMIUM TONIC WATER

BITTER | HERBAL

REFRESHING

300

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

0.0%



Flower

ROSELLE - RASPBERRY - ROSE - LEMON
CIG RS-SRS FEORA

300

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

0.0%



Golden Coconut

COCONUT WATER - BURNT COCONUT
TOASTED CACAO

WARM | SWEET | TROPICAL
300

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

0.0%



CLASSIC
COCKTARILS

NOTHING BUT TOP SHELF






1802's Daiquiri

SAMPAN OVERPROOF - RUM FIRE
FLOR DE CANA 4 - SUGAR - LIME JUICE

440

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

19.84%



Stingless
Bee’s Knees

BOATYARD DOUBLE GIN
STINGLESS BEE’S HONEY - LEMON JUICE

440

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

20.74%



Toto’s Margarita

TAPATIO 110 PROOF - GIFFARD TRIPLE SEC
AGAVE SYRUP : LIME JUICE - BLACK SALT

480

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

22.67%



30.26%

Sazerac

HINE COGNAC - RITTENHOUSE RYE WHISKY
PEYCHAUDS BITTER - ABSINTHE

480

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES



SOFT DRINKS

AYA SPARKLING TURMERIC, LIME & GINGER 190
| BANGKOK, THAILAND (250ML)

AYA SPARKLING TURMERIC & PASSION FRUIT 190

| BANGKOK, THAILAND (250ML)
FEVER-TREE PREMIUM INDIAN TONIC WATER (200ML) 130
FEVER-TREE PREMIUM GINGER BEER (200ML) 130
COCA-COLA (200ML) 1o
COCA-COLA ZERO (200ML) 1o
SODA WATER (330ML) 1o
SAIYOK SPRINGS WATER 160
SAIYOK SPARKLING WATER 180
HITE ZERO, 0.0% ALCOHOL BEER, O CALORIES 190

| SEOUL, SOUTH KOREA

BEERS € CIDERS

SAPPORO, LAGER 280
| 4.9% | TOKYO, JAPAN (330ML)

THE PROMISE OF ISAN BROTHERS, DILL WITBIER 380
[ 5.0% | KHON KAEN, THAILAND (330ML)

SUNTREE CHEEVA, HONEY LIME WIT 380
| 5.0% | BANGKOK, THAILAND (330ML)

JEROME FORGET, FOSSEY, PEAR CIDER 1,725
| 5.0% | NORMANDY, FRANCE (750ML)

BORDATTO BASA JAUN, APPLE CIDER 1,790
| 5.0% | BRITTANY, FRANCE (750ML)

WABI SABI SPACE BUBBLES, PIQUETTE, PINOT BLANC 2,400
[ 5.0% | AUSTRIA (750ML)

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM ABOUT ALLERGENS
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES



SPIRITS LIST

PRICE INCLUDES 45ML, PLUS YOUR CHOICE OF MIXER

* SODA WATER * FEVER TREE PREMIUM TONIC WATER
*« COKE e FEVER TREE PREMIUM GINGER BEER

SHOTS ARE SERVED IN HALF QUANTITY AND COST HALF PRICE

APERITIF ¢ DIGESTIF

COCCHI VERMOUTH EXTRA DRY | 17% | ITALY

COCCHI VERMOUTH STORICO | 16% | ITALY

APEROL | 11% | ITALY

CYNAR | 16% | ITALY

CAMPARI | 25% | ITALY

FERNET | 30% | ITALY

AMARETTO DISARONNO | 28% | ITALY

LIQUOR 43 | 31% | SPAIN

GIFFARD MENTHE PASTILLE | 24% | FRANCE

D.O.M BENEDICTINE | 40% | FRANCE

EAU DE VIE DE FRAMBOISE MASSENEZ | 40% | FRANCE
EAU DE VIE DE MIRABELLE ZUSSLIN | 45% | FRANCE
LA MAISON FONTAINE ABSINTHE BLANCHE | 45% | FRANCE
TINTO HERITAGE CASHEW FENI | 42.8% | GOA, INDIA

GRAPE SPIRITS

H BY HINE, VSOP | 40% | COGNAC, FRANCE

REMY MARTIN 1738 | 40% | COGNAC, FRANCE

REMY MARTIN XO | 40% | COGNAC, FRANCE

VAUDON, VS | 40% | COGNAC, FRANCE

DEMONIO DE LOS ANDES, PISCO, ACHOLADO | 40% | PERU

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

380
380
380
380
380
380
380
400
360
440
400
520
520
390

440
690
1,490
400
390



VODKA

SHORT STORY | 40% | INDIA
LANNA RICE VODKA | 40% | THAILAND
BOATYARD | 41% | NORTHERN IRELAND
BELVEDERE | 40% | POLAND

GIN

SHORT STORY | 40% | INDIA

KOSAPAN | 40% | THAILAND

STRANGER’S & SONS | 42.8% | INDIA
STRANGER’S & SONS AER | 42.8% | INDIA
STRANGER’S & SONS SHERRY CASK | 35% | INDIA
SECTOR 11 HIBISCUS & PEACH | 25% | INDIA
PEDDLERS SHANGAI GIN | 45.7% | CHINA
PEDDLERS SALTED PLUM | 25% | CHINA
PEDDLERS BARREL AGED | 45.7% | CHINA
BOATYARD DOUBLE GIN | 46% | NORTHERN IRELAND
BOATYARD OLD TOM | 41% | NORTHERN IRELAND
BOBBY’S SHIEDHAM | 42% | NETHERLANDS
G’VINE FLORAISON | 40% | FRANCE

GIL TORBATO PEATED | 43% | ITALY

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

340
390
440
490

380
440
460
460
480
520
540
540
540
480
500
490
520
520



WHISKY

NAKED MALT | 40% | SCOTLAND, BLENDED

COMPASS BOX ORCHARD | 46% | SCOTLAND, BLENDED
COMPASS BOX NECTAROSITY | 40% | SCOTLAND, BLENDED
COMPASS BOX PEAT MONSTER | 46% | SCOTLAND, BLENDED
AUCHENTHOSHAN TRIPLE CASK | 43% | SCOTLAND, LOWLANDS
GLENGOYNE 12Y | 43% | SCOTLAND, HIGHLANDS

MACALLAN 12Y DOUBLE CASK | 40% | SCOTLAND, SPEYSIDE
MACALLAN 18Y DOUBLE CASK | 43% | SCOTLAND, SPEYSIDE
BOWMORE 15Y | 43% | SCOTLAND, ISLAY

ARRAN 10Y | 46% | SCOTLAND, ISLE OF ARRAN

ARRAN QUARTER CASK | 46.2% | SCOTLAND, ISLE OF ARRAN
ARRAN SHERRY CASK | 55.8% | SCOTLAND, ISLE OF ARRAN
ARRAN MACHRIE MOORE | 56.2% | SCOTLAND, ISLE OF ARRAN
BUSHMILLS 10Y | 40% | NORTHERN IRELAND

BUSHMILLS 12Y | 40% | NORTHERN IRELAND

PENDERYN 12Y | 46% | WALES

ADNAM’S SOUTHWOLD RYE MALT | 47% | ENGLAND
RITTENHOUSE STRAIGHT RYE | 50% | USA, KENTUCKY
BUFFALO TRACE STRAIGHT BOURBON | 40% | USA, KENTUCKY
MC CORMICK STRAIGHT CORN WHISKEY | 40% | USA, MISSOURI
KNOB CREEK STRAIGHT BOURBON 10Y | 50% | USA, KENTUCKY
EAGLE RARE STRAIGHT BOURBON 10Y | 45% | USA, KENTUCKY
MICHTER’S STRAIGHT BOURBON | 45.7% | USA, KENTUCKY
MICHTER’S STRAIGHT RYE | 42.4% | USA, KENTUCKY
MICHTER’S SOUR MASH | 43% | USA, KENTUCKY

MICHTER’S AMERICAN WHISKEY | 41.7% | USA, KENTUCKY
KAVALAN PORT CASK | 40% | TAIWAN

KAVALAN SOLIST | 58.6% | TAIWAN

BUNNYVILLE PLUM BARREL | 56.3% | TAIWAN

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

420
460
480
480
560
590
720
2,290
680
440
460
460
460
440
520
620
460
390
390
420
420
580
460
460
460
460
490
720
590



WHISKY (CONT...)

COTOMBI CHARRED RESERVE | 42.8% | GOA, INDIA
AKASHI RED OAK | 40% | JAPAN

AKASHI WHITE OAK | 40% | JAPAN

NIKKA DAY | 40% | JAPAN

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN | 45% | JAPAN

NIKKA COFFEY MALT | 45% | JAPAN

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL | 51.4% | JAPAN
TOGOUCHI KIWAMI | 40% | BLENDED, SCOTLAND / CANADA
SUNTORY KAKUBIN | 40% | JAPAN

SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY | 43% | JAPAN
SUNTORY HIBIKI MASTER SELECT | 43% | JAPAN

SUGARCANE SPIRIT

CHALONG BAY | 40% | THAILAND, SUGARCANE JUICE
SAMPAN OVERPROOF | 54% | VIETNAM, SUGARCANE JUICE
LA FAVORITE | 50% | MARTINIQUE, SUGARCANE JUICE

ST JAMES XO | 43% | MARTINIQUE, SUGARCANE JUICE
FLOR DE CANA 4Y | 40% | NICARAGUA, MOLASSE

FLOR DE CANA 12Y | 40% | NICARAGUA, MOLASSE

FLOR DE CANA 18Y | 40% | NICARAGUA, MOLASSE

FLOR DE CANA 25Y | 40% | NICARAGUA, MOLASSE
BACARDI 10Y | 40% | PUERTO RICO, MOLASSE

ZACAPA 23 | 40% | GUATEMALA, SUGARCANE HONEY
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL | 43% | BARBADOS, MOLASSE
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE | 40% | BARBADOS, MOLASSE
PLANTATION OFTD | 69% | BARBADOS, MOLASSE

ABELHA CACHACA SILVER | 40% | BRAZIL, SUGARCANE JUICE

ABELHA CAHACA GOLD | 40% | BRAZIL, SUGARCANE JUICE

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

360
440
480
440
540
560
640
490
360
720
1,290

360
420
400
520
360
440
520
890
460
600
500
430
430
400
420



AGAVE SPIRITS

PISTOLA JOVEN, AGAVE AMERICANA | 38% | DECCAN, INDIA
PISTOLA REPOSADO, AGAVE AMERICANA| 40% | DECCAN, INDIA
PISTOLA ANEJO, AGAVE AMERICANA | 40% | DECCAN, INDIA
CODIGO, TEQUILA | 40% | JALISCO, MX

CODIGO ROSA, TEQUILA | 35% | JALISCO, MX

CODIGO, MEZCAL, ESPADIN | 42.2% | OAXACA, MX
HERRADURA PLATA, TEQUILA | 40% | JALISCO, MX
CASCAHUIN PLATA 48, TEQUILA | 48% | JALISCO, MX
CASCAHUIN REPOSADO, TEQUILA | 40% | JALISCO, MX

DON JULIO, TEQUILA | 38% | JALISCO, MX

EL TEQUILENO, TEQUILA | 40% | JALISCO, MX

ESPOLON BLANCO, TEQUILA | 40% | JALISCO, MX

ESPOLON REPOSADO, TEQUILA | 40% | JALISCO, MX
MILAGRO SILVER, TEQUILA | 40% | JALISCO, MX

MILAGRO BARREL, TEQUILA | 40% | JALISCO, MX

PATRON REPOSADO, TEQUILA | 40% | JALISCO, MX

JOSE CUERVO SILVER, TEQUILA | 38% | JALISCO, MX

JOSE CUERVO RESERVA, TEQUILA | 40% | JALISCO, MX
JOSE CUERVO ANEJO, TEQUILA | 40% | JALISCO, MX
TAPATIO 110 PROOF, TEQUILA | 55% | JALISCO, MX

OCHO 2015 EXTRA ANEJO, TEQUILA | 40% | JALISCO, MX
DON MATEO, MEZCAL, ENSAMBLE | 45% | MICHOACAN, MX
DON MATEO, MEZCAL, CUPREATA | 45% | MICHOACAN, MX
DON MATEO, MEZCAL, INEAQUIDENS | 46% | MICHOACAN, MX
DON MATEO, MANSO, NS | 48% | MICHOACAN, MX

LA LUNA, MEZCAL, CUPREATA | 46% | MICHOACAN, MX
CORTE VETUSTO, MEZCAL, ESPADIN | 45% | OAXACA, MX
ALIPUS, MEZCAL, ESPADIN | 47.5% | OAXACA, MX

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES

380
420
440
420
480
480
490
500
540
540
390
460
480
440
480
440
400
680
990
460
1,190
380
620
540
500
400
440
440



AGAVE SPIRITS (CONT...)

EL SALTO, MEZCAL, ANGUSTIFOLIA | 40% | OAXACA, MX
BRUXO 3, MEZCAL, PECHUGA | 46% | OAXACA, MX

AGUAS MANSAS, MEZCAL, CUISHE | 45% | OAXACA, MX

SE BUSCA, MEZCAL, MADRECUISHE | 45% | OAXACA, MX
MACHETAZO, MEZCAL, ANGUSTIFIOLIA | 45% | OAXACA, MX
MACHETAZO, MEZCAL, CUPREATA | 45% | GUERRERO, MX
MACHETAZO, MEZCAL, SALMIANA | 38% | SAN LUIS POTOSI, MX
CLASE AZUL, MEZCAL, CENIZO | 40% / DURANGO, MX

FLOR DE DESIERTO, SOTOL, DASYLIRION | 48% | CHIHUAHA, MX

420
480
690
720
440
440
440
1,990
620



“THIS MENU
CONTAINS LIQUID
MISCHIEF”

SIGNED OFF BY

THOMAS ABD ALI

BIRDIES BEVERAGE DIRECTOR

%% BIRDIES

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM ABOUT ALLERGENS
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGES



